|, Janet Hale, County Clerk of Meade County Kansas do hereby certify the Tax (expressed in dellars) per thousand vaiuation for the year 2012.

Janet Hale, Meade County Clerk

2012 TAX DISTRICT LEVIES, MEADE COUNTY KANSAS (6 o
COUNTY LEVY BASED ON A VALUATION OF $107,549,721 ALL LEVIES ARE EXPRESSED IN MILLS PER DOLLAR OR DOLLARS PER $1000 OF VALUATION.
IR 2012 : 01T 2012 e 7011 2012
KSA Levy Levy Change KSA Levy Levy Change KSA Levy Lovy Change
STATE DRAINAGE DISTRICT SCHOOL DISTRICTS
Valuation $107,549,721 UNIFIED SCHOOL. DIST 220
Educaticnal Bldg ~ 76-6b02 1.000  1.000 0.000 ‘dValuation $2,616,672
Institution Bldg 76-6b04 0.500 0.500 0.000 General 72-6431 20.000  20.000 0.000
R Supp General 72-6435 18699  20.826 2.127
COUNTY HlCapital Qutlay 72-8801 4.000 4.00¢ 0.000
Valuation $107,549,721 “IValuation $95,229,504 TOTAL 42.699  44.326 2,127
Genera 12-101a 14.628 14.547 RURAL FIRE DIST 19-3610 i
Road & Bridge 6B8-151g 10,158 9.038 ; | {UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 2286
Fair Maintenance : i : { Valuation $12,400,531
Fair Maintenance CEMETERIES General 72-6431 20000  20.000 0.000
County Building 19-1561 JGRACELAND CEMETERY “ Supp General 72-5435 30.874  28.771 -0.903
Special Bridge 68-1135 Valuation $39,744,021 Capital Outlay 72-8801  3.897 3.999 0.002
Conservation General 15-1015 0.032}:{Bond and Interest 10-119 8.915 9.640 Q.725
Health 65-204 1.380 1.331 TOTAL 0.032 TOTAL 63.586 63.410 -0.176
Extension Council
Direct Election 25-2201a 0.345  0.143 JUNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 226
Noxious Weed 02-1318 0.983  0.953 tValuation $42,276,095 {, Valuation $57,155,686
Appraiser's Cost  15-436 1.903 1.691 eneral 15-1015 -0.041 “é‘ General 726431 20.000 20.000 0.0c00
Historical .0.041F1Supp General  72-6435 18.869  18.389  -0.480
Council on Aging | Capital Qutlay 72-8801 4.998 4.999 0.901
Employee Benefits 12-16,102 11.202  11.246 Bond and Interest 10-119 6.102 5.880 -0.112
Mentai Health TOTAL 49,969  49.378 -0.591
Ambtlance 65-8113 1.218 1.239 <
Developmental Disabled 76-1962 -0.082 {;
Economic Davelop: 194102 D767  0.825 68-518¢ -0.534 ix: UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 371
TOTAL 79-1974 -2.216 iﬁ Valuation $166,728
i ;a General 72-6431 20.000 20,000 0.000
CITIES ﬁ Supp General 72-6435 25942 26.233 0.291
FOWLER CITY 2] Capital Qutlay 72-8801  0.100 0.100 0.000
Valuation $1,824,176 {Bond and Interest 10-119  12.992 13.356 0.364
General 79-19435 38,990 38.734 79-1862 TOTAL 59.034 59.689 0.655
Library 12-1220 7191 6.841 £68-518¢
Employee Benefits 12-16,102 21498 21.509 021318 NIFIED SCHOOL DIST 476
Twp General 791972 0.187 0.085 {Vvaluation $1,153,290
’ Cemetery 79-1972 2218 0.000 {General 72-6431 20.000 20.000 C.00C
Bond & Interest 0.000 12.94C 5.%! Supp General 72-6435 20.008  20.399 0.390
TOTAL 71.083 80119 | Capital Qutlay 72-8801 0100 0.100 0.000
|MEADE CITY 79-1982 2} Bondg and Interest 10-119  24.482 24479 -0.003
Valuation $6,030,084 68-518c TOTAL 64,591 64.978 0.387
General 791945 43.223  36.443 02-1318
Municipai Bldg 12-1737 1.000  2.091 -0.247E JUNIFIED SCHOOL. DIST 483
Public Safety 12-11a03 1.000 1.046 'Valuation $34,056,814
Library 12-1220 10.337  11.399 H]General 726431 20.000 20.000 0.000C
Library Special Ben 78-4001 2.275 2.585 f Supp Generai 72-6435 11.533 13.545 2.012
Employee Benefits 12-16,502 21,2456 30.208 79-1962 §Capital Outlay 72-8801  6.000 8.000 0.000
Twp General 79-1972 0.445  0.479 68-518¢ -1.989FBond and Interest 10-119 3.234 0.568 -2.666
TOTAL 79.526 84.251 062-1318 TOTAL 40.767 40,113 -0.654
PLAINS CITY USD 220 RECREATION
Valuation $4,465,957 'Valuation $2,616,672
General 79-1945 55899 54.896 General 12-1927  1.00C 1.000 0.00C
Twp General 79-1972 0.000 0.124 79-1962 TOTAL 1.000 1.000 0.000
TOTAL 68-518¢
: 4USD 225 RECREATION
LIBRARIES Jvaluation 512,400,531
S.W. LIBRARY SYSTEM General 12-1927  1.999 1.999 0.000
Valuation $50,306,905 TOTAL 1.999 1.999 0.000
General 12-16,102 0.933 0938 79-1962  0.000 i
Employee Benefits 12-16,102 0213 0204 668-518c  13.43% 35’ USD 226 RECREATION
TOTAL 1146  1.142 02-13%18  0.000 {vaiuation $57,155,686
TOTAL 13.439 General 12-1927  0.999 $.000 0.001
PLAINS LIBRARY TOTAL 0.999 1.000 0.001
Valuation $49,388,556 SAND CREEK ,
General 12-16,102 1.701 2.001 0.300§:1Valuation $4,899,062 USD 371 RECREATION
TOTAL 0.300):| General 75-1962 {Valuation $166,728
; Road 68-518¢c General 12-1927  3.500 3498 0,002
HOSPITALS Noxious Weed 02-1318 Employee Benefits Dec-28  0.451 0.450 -0.001
MEADE HOSPITAL TOTAL 3.951 3.948 -0.003
Valuation $93,946,566 : ;
General 80-2516 3.351% 5122 QDEE « USD 476 RECREATION
Employee Benefits 12-16,102 1.335 2615 Valuation $3,922,527 Valuation $1,153,290
Bond & Interest ~ 19-4606 5885 5374 79-1962 General 12-1927 3.208 3210 0.004
TOTAL 10.611 13114 68-518c TOTAL 3.206 3210 0.004)
FOWLER HOSPITAL USD 483 RECREATION
Valuation $13,603,155 dValuation $34,086,814
General 80-2516 13070 16.58%9 General 12-1927  1.596 2.000 0.404
Employee Benefits 12-16,102 6.366 5.884 75-1962 TOTAL 1.596 2.000 0.404
Bond & Inerest 19-4606 3.087 0.000 -3.087ffRead 68-518c 6199 5.667 -0.532
TOTAL 22823 22473  -0.050 TOTAL 6.425 5.858 -0.567




TAX UNIT 001
STATE
COUNTY
’FOWLER GITY
usbh#225
USD #225 REG
FOWLER HCSP
TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 002

STATE
COUNTY
MEADE CITY
USD #226
USD #226 REC
GRACELAND CEM
MEADE HOSP

TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 003

STATE
COUNTY
PLAINS CITY
USD #4893
USD #4383 REC
PLAING CEM
PLAING LIB
MEADE HOSP

TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 004

STATE
COUNTY
FOWLER TWP
UsD #225
USD #225 REC
FIRE
SWKS LIB
FOWLER HOSP

TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 005

STATE
COUNTY
CROCKED CREEK
Usb #225
USD #225 REC
FiRE
SWEKS LIS
FOWLER HOSP

TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 006

STATE
COUNTY
CROOKED CREEK
USD #225
USD #225 REC
FIRE
SWKSLIB
MEADE HOSP

TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 007

STATE
COUNTY
CROCKED CREEK
UsD#226
USD #226 REC
FIRE
SWKS LB
FOWLER HOSP

TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 008

STATE
COUNTY
CROOKED CREEK
USD #2268
USD #226 REC
FIRE
SWKS LIg
GRACELAND CEM
MEADE HOSP

TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 008

STATE
COUNTY
CROOKED CREEK
ush#225
USD #225 REC
FIRE
SWKS LIB
GRACELAND CEM
MEADE HOSP

TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 010

1.500 :STATE
4113 COUNTY

80,119 i CROCKED CREEK

63.410 USD #226
1999 USD#226 REC
22472 LFIRE
210,544 S SW KS LB
 MEADE HOSP
i TOTALLEVY

:
;
:

1.500 ©STATE
41.013 COUNTY
84.251 .
49.378 | USD #371
1.000 }USD #3741 REC
0.588 | FIRE
18,144 FSWKS LB
190.839 | FOWLER HOSP

USD #371

TOTAL LEVY

1.500 | STATE
43.013} COUNTY
14.135 | MERTILLA TWP
63.410 [USD#226
1.999 §USO #226 REC
2262 SFIRE

1.142 £ GRACELAND CEM

22473 S PLAINS LIB
147.934 . MEADE HOSP
L TOTAL LEVY

1,500 { STATE

43,0137 COUNTY
14.248 3 MERTILLA TWP
63.410 SUSD #4583

1998 ;USD 8483 REC

2262 SFIRE

1.142 § PLAING LiB
22473 | MEADE HOSP
148.047 | TOTALLEVY

1500 {STATE

41013 COUNTY
14248 I MERTILLA TWP
63.410 | USD #226

1.999 | USD #226 REG

2262 :FIRE

1.142 PLAINS LIB
13411
138.685

1,500 | STATE
41,013 ; COUNTY
14.248 MERTILLA TWP
49378 1 USD #483
1.000 ©USD #483 REC
IRE
PLAING CEM
22.473 | PLAINS LIB
133.016 | MEADE HOSP
. TOTAL LEVY

1.500 iSTATE

#1.013 3 COUNTY
14.248 : MERTILLA TWP
49,378 USD #226

1.000 SUSD #2296 REC

2.262 {FIRE

1,142 LPLAINSG CEM

0.586 :PLAINS LIB
13.111 {MEADE HOSP

124.240 }; TOTAL LEVY

1,500 ;STATE

41,0135 COUNTY
14.248 IMERTILLA TWP
82410 §USD #3714

1.999 1USD #371 REC

2262 SFIRE

1142 |PLAINS LIB

0.586 | MEADE HOSP
13.411 { TOTAL LEVY
130.271 |

TAX UNIT 091

CROOKED CREEK

TAX UNIT 012

; CROOKED CREEK

TAX UNIT 113

TAX UNIT 014

TAX UNIT 015

TAX UNIT 016

TAX UNIT Q17

TAX UNIT 013

1500 |
41013
14.248
49.378 |
1.000
2.262
1.142
13111

123.654

1,500 §
41013
14.248
58.689
3.948
2262 :
1.142 .
22.473
146.275

1.500
41.013 %
14248 |
59.639
3.948 |
2262 ¢
1.142
13111
135913 |

TAX UNT 019

STATE
COUNTY
MERTILLA TWP
USh #476
USD #476 REC
FIRE
PLAINS CEM
PLAINS LB
MEADE HOSP

TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 020
STATE
COUNTY

i MERTILLA TWP

USO #476

USD #476 REC

FIRE

PLAINE LIB

MEADE HOSP
TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 021
STATE

{COUNTY

WEST PLAINS
USD #483
USD #483 REC
FIRE
FLAINS GEM
PLAINS LIB
MEADE HOSP
TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 022

1.500 [ STATE

41.013
10.505
49.378 }

1.000
2262
0.58

2.001
13411
121,356

1.500
41.013;
10.505

40113
2.000
2.262
2.001

13111

112.505

1.500

41013
10,505 |
49,378

1.000

COUNTY

WEST PLAINS
USD #483

USD 8483 REC
FIRE
GRACELAND CEM
PLAINS LIB
MEADE HOSP
TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 023
STATE
COUNTY
WEST PLAING
USD#226
USD #226 REC
FIRE

PLAINS CEM
 PLAINS LIB

. MEADE HOSP
TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 024
STATE

COUNTY

WEST PLAINS

 LUSD #226

s USD #226 REC

2282 EF!RE
2001 | GRACELAND CEM

13491 &

FLAINS LIB

120,770 : MEADE HOSP

1.500

TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 623
STATE

41013} COUNTY
10.565 {MEADE CENTER

40.113
2.000 |
2,262
0.348
2.001
13111

112.853 |

1.500
41.013

10.505

49.378

USD #226

USD #2286 REC

FIRE

GRACELAND CEM

SWKS LIB

MEADE HOSP
TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 026
. STATE

' GOUNTY

- MEADE CENTER

: USD#225

1.000 ;USD#225 REC

2262

| FIRE

0.348 | GRACELAND CEM

2.001
13,111
121,118 |

1.500 :
41013
10.505
59.689
3.948
2,262
2.001
13,111

SWKS LB
MEADE HOSP
TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 927
STATE
COUNTY
MEADE CENTER

- USD #226

USD #2268 REC
FIRE
SWKSLIB
MEADE HOSP

134.029 ¢

TOTAL LEVY

: TAX UNIT 028
1500 {STATE
41.013  COUNTY

10.505 § LOGAN TWP
64.978 L USD #225
3.210 $USD #225 REC
2.262 FIRE
0.348 1 SWKS LIB
2.00% :FOWLER HOSP
13141 § TOTALLEVY
138.928

TAX LMIT 029
1.500
41.013

L STATE
COUNTY
10,505 {LOGAN TWP
64.978 :USD#226
3.210 ;USD#226 REC
2262 |FIRE
2001 (SWKS LIB
13111 FOWLER HOSP
132580 | TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 030
1.500 §STATE
41.013 5 COUNTY
6.754 { LOGAN TWP
40113 USD #2286
2.000 | USD #226 REC
2262 ZFIRE
0.348 { GRAGELAND GEM
2.001 {SWKS LB
12.111 {FOWLER HOSP
109.102 & TOTALLEVY

TAX UNIT 031
1.500 $STATE
41.013 JCOUNTY
8.754 1 SAND CREEK
40113 USD #226
2.000 ;USD#226 REC
2,262 FIRE
0.5868 iSWKSLIB
2.001 :MEADE HOSP
13.111 ¢ TOTAL LEVY
109,340

_ TAX UNIT 032
1.500 § STATE
41013 GOUNTY
6.754 | SAND CREEK
49,378 [USD#226
1.000 :USD #226 REC
2262 ;FIRE
0348 SWKSLIB
2.001 : FOWLER HOSP
13911 | TOTAL LEVY
117.367

TAX UNIT 033
1.500 3 STATE
41.013  COUNTY
5.754 1 SAND CREEK
49.378 7 USD #2258
1.600 USD #225 REC
2262 |
0.586
2.001
3.1
117.605

: SWKSLUB
{ FOWLER HOSP
| TOTAL LEVY

1 TAX UNIT 034
1.500 i STATE
COUNTY
SAND CREEK
46378 1 USD #225
1.000 :USD #225 REC
2262 {FIRE
0.586 FSWKS LIB
1.142 i MEADE HOSP

41013
1.736

13.111 : TOTALLEVY
111.728
% TAX UNIT 035
1.500 STATE

41012  COUNTY

136 § SAND CREEK
63.410 {USD %220

1.999 | USD #220 REG

2.262 {FIRE

0.586 SW KS LB

1.142 | MEADE HOSP
13111 | TOTALLEVY

126.759 ¢

) TAX UNIT 036
 STATE
- COUNTY
1.736 i SAND CREEK
49378 {USD %220
1.000 :USD #220 REC
2.262 [FIRE
1142 1 SWKS LB
13111 | FOWLER HOSP
111.142 | TOTALLEVY

1.500
41,013

1.500
A1.013
12791
63.410
1.999
2262
1.142
22473
147.590 !

1,500
41.013

13.791
49.378
1.000
2262
1.142
22.473
132.559

1.500
41.013
13.791
49.378 ¢
1.000 3
2262
0.586 |
1.142
22.473
133.145

1.500
A1.013<
8496 ©
49378
1.000
2.262
1.142
13,111
117.902

1.500
41013
456
49.378
1.000
2262
1142
22.473
127.264 °

1.500
a1.013
8.495 |
63.410
1.999
2262
1.142
22473
142.295

1.500 %

41.013§
5.496
63.410
1.989
2.262
1.142
13174
132933

1.500
a7.013
8496
44,826 &
1,000 |
2262
1147 ©
13411 &
112,350

1.500
41013
8.436
44,826
1.000
2262 1
1142 ¢
22473
122712

| TOTALLEVY
i

TAX UNIT 037

STATE
COUNTY
ODEE TWP
USD #2206
USE #226 REC
FIRE
SWKsS LB
MEADE HOSP

TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 038
STATE
COUNTY
CIMARRCON TWP
USD #483
USD #483 REC
FIRE
PLAINS CEM
PLAINS LIB
MEADE HOSPF

+ TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 039

L STATE

COUNTY

CIMARRON TWP

UsD #226

USD #226 REC

FIRE

PLAINS CEM

PLAINS LB

MEADE HOSP
TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 040
STATE
COUNTY

| FOWLER TWP
; USD #225

USD #225 REC
FIRE
COPENHAVER DR
SWKS LB
FOWLER HOSP
TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 041
STATE
COUNTY
CROOKED CREEK
USD #2725
USD #225 REC
FIRE
COPENHAVER CR
SWKS LB
FOWLER HOSP

TAX UNIT 042

STATE
COUNTY
CROOKED CREEK
UsD#225
UsSD#225 REC
FIRE
COPENHAVER DR
SWHKSLIB
MEADE HOSP

TOTAL LEVY

TAX UNIT 043
STATE
COUNTY

: CROOKED CREEK

usD#225
USD #225 REC
FIRE
COPENHAVER DR
GRACELAND CEM
SWKS LIE
MEADE HOSP
TOTAL LEVY

1.500
41013
7.479
49.378
1.000
22862
1.142
13.411
116.685

1.500
41.013

5.858
40.113
2.000
2.262
0.348
2.001
13,111
108,206

1.500
41.013

5.855
48378
1.000
2.262
0.348
2.001
1311
116.471

1.500
41.013

14.135
€3.410
1.999
2.262
0.000
1.142
22.473
147.934

1.500
41.013

14.248
53.410
1.969
2.262
0.000
1.142
22473
148.047

1.500
41043

14.248
53.410
1.999
2.262
0.000
1.142
13.111
138,685

1.500
41.013

14248
63.410
1.999
2.262
0.000
0.586
1.142
13111
138.2M



